
 
Water Production Facilities Electrical Upgrades 

Solicitation No. CO-00523, Job No. 21-6007 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING  
January 5, 2023 @ 10:00 AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 Roxanne 
Lockhart 

SAWS – Contract 
Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-
3095 

2 
Marisol Robles 

SAWS – SMWB 
Program Manager Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

 

3 David Kenley MGC Contractors txbids@mgccontractors.com  
4 

Steven Mouser 
Grubb Engineering, 

Inc. smouser@grubbengineering.com 
 

5 Hector Vasquez SAWS – Engineering Hector.Vasquez@saws.org  
6     
 

Travis Payton 
Payton Construction, 

Inc. Tpayton@paytonconst.net 
 

7 Citlali Martinez SAWS – Engineering cgmvallejo@saws.org  
8 Sydney 

McDonald 
Kimley-Horn 

Sydney.mcdonald@kimley-horn.com 
 

9 
Tracy Burns 

SAWS – SMWB 
Specialist Tracy.burns@saws.org 

 

10 
William “Mac” 
Gleeson 

Structural 
Engineering 

Associates, Inc. WGleeson@seatx.com 

 

11     
 

Christina Gaydos 
Grubb Engineering, 

Inc. cgaydos@grubbengineering.com 
 

12 Q Cho Alterman, inc. q.cho@goalterman.com  
13 

Jason Triggs 
Control Panels USA, 

Inc. jtriggs@controlpanelsusa.net 
 

14 Edward Hayes SAWS – Engineering Franklin.hayes@saws.org  
15 Samantha 

McMahon 
Alterman, inc. 

Samantha.mcmahon@goalterman.com 
 

16 Mario Valdez Kimley-Horn Mario.valdez@kimley-horn.com   
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